
For more information, go to www.abcopro.com.au67

Surevac Elite 
Silent Battery
190774 - Compact and self contained

• Compact battery machine, with the capacity to 
wash, brush and dry a stripe of 50 cm of carpet, 
cleaning up to 500 sq. meters per hour.

• The 3 stages high water lift vacuum motor allows 
an excellent suction and very short drying time.

• Adjustable brush and vacuum head pressure, 
according to the type of carpet.

• The water flow can be regulated, for a 
maintenance low-moisture cleaning or a 
restoration deep cleaning.

• Ready for work with the patented SMARTKIT 
system.

• Very quiet machine, working with 66 Decibels only.

• Equipped with the optional squeegee SQ720E for 
hard floor cleaning.

• Suitable for encapsulation system and for quick 
carpet sanitation.

205593

207815

205594

200098

206655

257059

207547

207548

7.5m Vacuum and Solution Hose

15m Vacuum and Solution Hose

Carpet wand

Upholstery tool with brass quick connect

720 mm hard floor squeegee

Carpet brush

Battery Charger

Battery

Parts and AccessoriesTechnical Data

Battery
ALL-IN-ONE

Cleaning Width:

Coverage Performance: 

Tank Capacity:

Weight:

Dimensions:

Decibels: 

50 cm

550 m² per hour

50 L

137 Kg

50 cm x 102 cm x 111 cm

66 dB


