

Surevac Elite Silent Battery

190774 - Compact and self contained

- Compact battery machine, with the capacity to wash, brush and dry a stripe of 50 cm of carpet, cleaning up to 500 sq. meters per hour.
- The 3 stages high water lift vacuum motor allows an excellent suction and very short drying time.
- Adjustable brush and vacuum head pressure, according to the type of carpet.
- The water flow can be regulated, for a maintenance low-moisture cleaning or a restoration deep cleaning.
- Ready for work with the patented SMARTKIT system.
- Very quiet machine, working with 66 Decibels only.
- Equipped with the optional squeegee SQ720E for hard floor cleaning.
- Suitable for encapsulation system and for quick carpet sanitation.



Technical Data

Cleaning Width:	50 cm	
Coverage Performance:	550 m² per hour	
Tank Capacity:	50 L	
Weight:	137 Kg	
Dimensions:	50 cm x 102 cm x 111 cm	
Decibels:	66 dB	

Parts and Accessories

205593	7.5m Vacuum and So	olution Hose
207815	15m Vacuum and Solution Hose	
205594	Carpet wand	
200098	Upholstery tool with brass quick connect	
206655	720 mm hard floor squeegee	
257059	Carpet brush	
207547	Battery Charger	
207548	Battery	